State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission

THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

MONTE CARLO CAFE
12 JUDD SQUARE
WALLINGFORD

LCA.6527

This revocation has been imposed for alleged violation of
the following statutes or regulations:

§30-6-A24(a) CONDUCT OF PERMIT
PREMISES

§30-54 PERMIT TO BE HUNG IN PLAIN
VIEW



